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Summary Totals for Circuit 7

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Summary Totals for the Court GRANT CIRCUIT

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Active Criminal Charges
During the Dates of 01/01/2013 12/31/2013 - 

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in

Charges
Pending

1
1247
87
0
12
96
6
0

0
858
103
0
21
115
0
0

0
1498
121
0
24
120
2
0

1
607
69
0
9
91
4
0

0
380
31
0
5
50
0
0

0
85
24
0
1
18
3
0

1
142
14
0
3
23
1
0

 100%
 23%
 20%
 0%
 33%
 25%
 25%
 0%

0
-640
-18
0
-3
-5
-2
0

Age of Charges Pending

1449 1097 1765 781 466 131 184  24% -668

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in

Charges
Pending

0
137
46
0
1
26
4
0

0
197
53
0
0
30
0
0

0
188
56
0
0
28
0
0

0
146
43
0
1
28
4
0

0
58
9
0
0
13
0
0

0
9
23
0
0
5
3
0

0
79
11
0
1
10
1
0

 0%
 54%
 26%
 0%

 100%
 36%
 25%
 0%

0
9
-3
0
0
2
0
0

Age of Charges Pending

214 280 272 222 80 40 102  46% 8

 , 



of3Page:at03/25/2014 08:51 AMPROD JBBEARDCRIMSUM-1.4 4

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Summary Totals for Division

Summary Totals for Division

1

2

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Filed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in

Charges
Pending

Change
in

Charges
Pending

0
125
44
0
1
24
3
0

0
12
2
0
0
2
1
0

0
36
8
0
0
25
0
0

0
161
45
0
0
5
0
0

0
63
18
0
0
25
0
0

0
125
38
0
0
3
0
0

0
98
34
0
1
24
3
0

0
48
9
0
0
4
1
0

0
19
2
0
0
10
0
0

0
39
7
0
0
3
0
0

0
2
22
0
0
4
2
0

0
7
1
0
0
1
1
0

0
77
10
0
1
10
1
0

0
2
1
0
0
0
0
0

 0%
 79%
 29%
 0%

 100%
 42%
 33%
 0%

 0%
 4%
 11%
 0%
 0%
 0%
 0%
 0%

0
-27
-10
0
0
0
0
0

0
36
7
0
0
2
0
0

Age of Charges Pending

Age of Charges Pending

197

17

69

211

106

166

160

62

31

49

30

10

99

3

 62%

 5%

-37

45
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Summary Totals for the Court HOT SPRING CIRCUIT

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Capital
Felony
Misdemeanor
Other
Post Conviction Remedy
Probation Revocation
Violation
Writ

Summary Totals for Division

Summary Totals for Division

1

2

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in

Charges
Pending

1
1110
41
0
11
70
2
0

0
661
50
0
21
85
0
0

0
1310
65
0
24
92
2
0

1
461
26
0
8
63
0
0

0
322
22
0
5
37
0
0

0
76
1
0
1
13
0
0

1
63
3
0
2
13
0
0

 100%
 14%
 12%
 0%
 25%
 21%
 0%
 0%

0
-649
-15
0
-3
-7
-2
0

Age of Charges Pending

1235 817 1493 559 386 91 82  15% -676

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Pending
At Start

Charges
Filed

Charges
Filed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Disposed

Charges
Pending
At End

Charges
Pending
At End

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2
Years

% > 2
Years

Change
in

Charges
Pending

Change
in

Charges
Pending

1
388
39
0
6
61
2
0

0
722
2
0
5
9
0
0

0
194
13
0
20
61
0
0

0
467
37
0
1
24
0
0

0
406
45
0
20
71
2
0

0
904
20
0
4
21
0
0

1
176
7
0
6
51
0
0

0
285
19
0
2
12
0
0

0
85
3
0
5
26
0
0

0
237
19
0
0
11
0
0

0
44
1
0
1
13
0
0

0
32
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
47
3
0
0
12
0
0

0
16
0
0
2
1
0
0

 100%
 27%
 43%
 0%
 0%
 24%
 0%
 0%

 0%
 6%
 0%
 0%

 100%
 8%
 0%
 0%

0
-212
-32
0
0
-10
-2
0

0
-437
17
0
-3
3
0
0

Age of Charges Pending

Age of Charges Pending

497

738

288

529

544

949

241

318

119

267

59

32

63

19

 26%

 6%

-256

-420

 , 


